2024
2024
ST PAULST PAUL
- -   651-646-6374651-646-6374
--    800-328-6505800-328-6505
DULUTHDULUTH
--    218-624-4851218-624-4851

more information specific to your application needs.
Channel Guide 3
How To Order - Hole Patterns, Finishes & Lengths 4
Channel Nuts  5
Square Washers & Flat Plate Fittings 6 - 7
Angle Fittings 8 - 9
‘U’ &‘Z’ Fittings 10
Wing Fittings 11
Post Bases 12
Brackets & Braces 13
Trolleys 14
End Caps & Closures 15
Beam Clamps 16 - 17
Threaded Rod & Accessories 18 - 19
Pipe Supports 20 - 21
Rooftop Supports & Other Product Availability 22
3
Strut ~ C
hannel G
uide
Channel Series Selection Guide
P1000
(12 ga)
P1001
(12 ga)
P1100
(14 ga)
P3000
(12 ga)
P3300
(12 ga)
P4100
(14 ga)
P5000
(12 ga)
P5001
(12 ga)
P5500
(12 ga)
P5501
(12 ga)
4
651-646-6374  ~  218-624-4851 ~ 651-756-8758St Paul  ~  Duluth  ~  Forest Lake